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L_iga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 4

Sabado

Prova 2 Formula 1600 Lda

Race (10 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
31/10/2020 16:35 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(70) ALEXANDRE BONILHA
1 17:34:45.484
2 2:29.489 +1.192 17:37:14.973
3 2:28.943 +0.646 17:39:43.916
4 2:28.297 - 17:42:12.213
5 2:30.211 +1.914 17:44:42.424
6 2:30.101 +1.804 17:47:12.525
7 2:29.942 +1.645 17:49:42.467
8 2:30.844 +2.547 17:52:13.311
9 2:31.550 +3.253 17:54:44.861
10 2:34.079 +5.782 17:57:18.940
(8) DIAS HAMILTON
1 17:34:42.470
2 2:29.456 +0.083 17:37:11.926
3 2:29.373 - 17:39:41.299
4 2:30.070 +0.697 17:42:11.369
5 2:31.321 +1.948 17:44:42.690
6 2:30.460 +1.087 17:47:13.150
7 2:30.875 +1.502 17:49:44.025
8 2:29.807 +0.434 17:52:13.832
9 2:31.653 +2.280 17:54:45.485
10 2:34.050 +4.677 17:57:19.535
(47) CLAUDIO DANIEL RODRIGUES FILHO
1 17:34:47.363
2 2:33.444 +0.473 17:37:20.807
3 2:33.127 +0.156 17:39:53.934
4 2:32.971 - 17:42:26.905
5 2:34.283 +1.312 17:45:01.188
6 2:34.168 +1.197 17:47:35.356
7 2:34.159 +1.188 17:50:09.515
8 2:33.590 +0.619 17:52:43.105
9 2:34.447 +1.476 17:55:17.552
10 2:36.384 +3.413 17:57:53.936
(11) VICTOR ASSIS
1 17:34:42.672
2 2:31.567 - 17:37:14.239
3 2:33.553 +1.986 17:39:47.792
4 2:32.867 +1.300 17:42:20.659
5 2:33.302 +1.735 17:44:53.961
6 2:35.767 +4.200 17:47:29.728
7 2:35.262 +3.695 17:50:04.990
8 2:34.555 +2.988 17:52:39.545
9 2:34.878 +3.311 17:55:14.423
10 2:35.631 +4.064 17:57:50.054
(2) JEAN QUADROS
1 17:34:51.335
2 2:36.044 +2.028 17:37:27.379
3 2:37.193 +3.177 17:40:04.572
4 2:34.985 +0.969 17:42:39.557
5 2:34.285 +0.269 17:45:13.842
6 2:36.738 +2.722 17:47:50.580
7 2:36.309 +2.293 17:50:26.889
8 2:36.220 +2.204 17:53:03.109
9 2:35.433 +1.417 17:55:38.542
10 2:34.016 - 17:58:12.558
(13) EDUARDO NOBOR BARRACA IMAMURA
1 17:34:50.914
2 2:36.428 +1.615 17:37:27.342
3 2:37.333 +2.520 17:40:04.675
4 2:40.529 +5.716 17:42:45.204
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5 2:37.917 +3.104 17:45:23.121
6 2:35.350 +0.537 17:47:58.471
7 2:36.331 +1.518 17:50:34.802
8 2:34.813 - 17:53:09.615
9 2:49.316 +14.503 17:55:58.931

10 2:37.252 +2.439 17:58:36.183

(133) VICTOR BONILHA
1 17:34:56.408
2 2:39.653 +5.284 17:37:36.061
3 2:34.369 | - 17:40:10.430
4 2:35.581 +1.212 17:42:46.011
5 2:39.791 +5.422 17:45:25.802
6 2:38.266 +3.897 17:48:04.068
7 2:38.658 +4.289 17:50:42.726
8 2:38.688 +4.319 17:53:21.414
9 2:38.264 +3.895 17:55:59.678

10 2:37.234 +2.865 17:58:36.912

(29) FERNANDA ANICETO
1 17:34:55.817
2 2:40.902 | - 17:37:36.719
3 2:42.559 +1.657 17:40:19.278
4 2:42.731 +1.829 17:43:02.009
5 2:43.479 +2.577 17:45:45.488
6 2:42.724 +1.822 17:48:28.212
7 2:42.827 +1.925 17:51:11.039
8 2:44.108 +3.206 17:53:55.147
9 2:44.616 +3.714 17:56:39.763

10 2:44.376 +3.474 17:59:24.139

(72) LUCAS FREITAS

pl 17:35:44.617
2 2:56.395 +22.214 17:38:41.012
3 2:34.244 +0.063 17:41:15.256

p4 3:50.397  +1:16.216 17:45:05.653
5 2:46.310 +12.129 17:47:51.963
6 2:36.790 +2.609 17:50:28.753
7 2:36.144 +1.963 17:53:04.897
8 2:35.245 +1.064 17:55:40.142
9 2:34.181 - 17:58:14.323

(19) RODRIGO ROSSET
1 17:34:45.922
2 2:29.056 | - 17:37:14.978
3 2:39.450 +10.394 17:39:54.428
p4 2:47.915 +18.859 17:42:42.343
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Crono Verde Rosso
Direcao de Prova: Ernesto Costa e Silva
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